Race Date
September 24, 2022

Run Down at the Barn Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
JV

Class - 1 Cross Country

Bib No Name

Overall
Place

Team - New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Team Score (places): 15

8753
8757
8752
8760
8754
8755
8756
8751
8750
8759
8758

Ben McLaughlin
Quinn Puralewski
Liam Doorhy
Jakob Wellman
Connor McMahon
Jacob Mullin
Zachary O'Reilly
Taylor Didrickson
Jonathan Chrusciel
Ethan Ushijima
Sam Raban
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Team - LaGrange (Lyons)
Team Score (places): 40

1 8669 Patrick Shell

2 8679 Finn Murray

3 8681 Declan Quealy

4 8668 Jacob Sareny

5 8682 Jeremy Ravey

6 8664 Alex McCarty

7 8676 lan Mayergoyz

8 8671 Hudson Wulff

9 8661 Benjamin Kalata
10 8670 Cal Symington
11 8640 Piedro Brigmoli
12 8672 Michael Wyckoff
13 8658 Ryan Ahrens
14 8660 Patrick Hickey
15 8666 Brandon Paul Rodrigo
16 8663 Will Kearney

Team - Lemont
Team Score (places): Inc.

8694
8690
8691
8692

Ryan O'Donnell
Jammir Aloya
Ben Breszach
Garret Calhoun
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:02.7

1 17:32.9 17:32.9 0:00.0

3 17:50.6 35:23.5 0:17.6

6 17:56.1 53:19.7 0:23.2
10 18:18.6 1:11:38.3 0:45.6
15 18:35.6  1:30:13.9 1:02.6
(28) 19:31.9 1:49:45.8 1:58.9
(42) 20:06.6  2:09:52.4 2:33.6
20:32.7  2:30:25.2 2:59.8

20:38.2  2:51:03.4 3:05.2

21:53.2 3:12:56.7 4:20.3

22:56.4  3:35:53.1 5:23.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:54.1

6 18:44.3 18:44.3 0:00.0
13 18:48.6 37:33.0 0:04.3
21 18:53.4 56:26.4 0:09.1
30 19:01.6  1:15:28.1 0:17.3
40 19:02.6  1:34:30.7 0:18.3

(51) 19:03.3 1:53:34.1 0:19.0
(63) 19:24.1  2:12:58.3 0:39.8
19:35.8  2:32:34.1 0:51.4
20:23.8  2:52:58.0 1:39.5
20:40.5 3:13:38.5 1:56.2
21:21.6  3:35:00.1 2:37.2
21:50.3  3:56:50.5 3:06.0
22:02.1 4:18:52.6 3:17.8
22:11.4 4:41:04.0 3:27.0
26:54.6  5:07:58.7 8:10.3
27:10.3  5:35:09.0 8:26.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
18:35.7 18:35.7 0:00.0
19:06.4 37:42.1 0:30.6
20:15.6 57:57.8 1:39.8
21:11.6 1:19:09.5 2:35.8

09/24/2022 11:13:52



Race Date Run Down at the Barn Invite

September 24, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 8599 Kenneth Wright Less Than 5 20:43.6 20:43.6 0:00.0
2 8590 Ashur Carthan Less Than 5 24:29.6 45:13.3 3:45.9
Team - Lockport (Twp.) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 8726 Chris Johnson Less Than 5 17:20.1 17:20.1 0:00.0
2 8725 Alex Johnson Less Than 5 17:32.7 34:52.9 0:12.5
Team - Chicago (Brother Rice) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8576 Troy Bever Less Than 5 20:49.9 20:49.9 0:00.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 2 09/24/2022 11:13:52



