## Final Team Results

#### Boys

J۷

### **Class - 1 Cross Country**

	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u><b>Place</b></u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>					
Team - New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) Finish Position - 1												
Team Score (places): 15					Average Time: 18:02.7							
1	8753	Ben McLaughlin	1	1	17:32.9	17:32.9	0:00.0					
2	8757	Quinn Puralewski	2	3	17:50.6	35:23.5	0:17.6					
3	8752	Liam Doorhy	3	6	17:56.1	53:19.7	0:23.2					
4	8760	Jakob Wellman	4	10	18:18.6	1:11:38.3	0:45.6					
5	8754	Connor McMahon	5	15	18:35.6	1:30:13.9	1:02.6					
6	8755	Jacob Mullin	(13)	(28)	19:31.9	1:49:45.8	1:58.9					
7	8756	Zachary O'Reilly	(14)	(42)	20:06.6	2:09:52.4	2:33.6					
8	8751	Taylor Didrickson	More Than 7		20:32.7	2:30:25.2	2:59.8					
9	8750	Jonathan Chrusciel	More Than 7		20:38.2	2:51:03.4	3:05.2					
10	8759	Ethan Ushijima	More Than 7		21:53.2	3:12:56.7	4:20.3					
11	8758	Sam Raban	More Than 7		22:56.4	3:35:53.1	5:23.5					
Team - LaGrange (Lyons)				Finish Positio	sition - 2							
T	eam S	core (places): 40		Average Time: 18:54.1								
1	8669	Patrick Shell	6	6	18:44.3	18:44.3	0:00.0					
2	8679	Finn Murray	7	13	18:48.6	37:33.0	0:04.3					
3	8681	Declan Quealy	8	21	18:53.4	56:26.4	0:09.1					
4	8668	Jacob Sareny	9	30	19:01.6	1:15:28.1	0:17.3					
5	8682	Jeremy Ravey	10	40	19:02.6	1:34:30.7	0:18.3					
6	8664	Alex McCarty	(11)	(51)	19:03.3	1:53:34.1	0:19.0					
7	8676	lan Mayergoyz	(12)	(63)	19:24.1	2:12:58.3	0:39.8					
8	8671	Hudson Wulff	More Than 7		19:35.8	2:32:34.1	0:51.4					
9	8661	Benjamin Kalata	More Than 7		20:23.8	2:52:58.0	1:39.5					
10	8670	Cal Symington	More Than 7		20:40.5	3:13:38.5	1:56.2					
11	8640	Piedro Brigmoli	More Than 7		21:21.6	3:35:00.1	2:37.2					
12	8672	Michael Wyckoff	More Than 7		21:50.3	3:56:50.5	3:06.0					
13	8658	Ryan Ahrens	More Than 7		22:02.1	4:18:52.6	3:17.8					
14	8660	Patrick Hickey	More Than 7		22:11.4	4:41:04.0	3:27.0					
15	8666	Brandon Paul Rodrigo	More Than 7		26:54.6	5:07:58.7	8:10.3					
16	8663	Will Kearney	More Than 7		27:10.3	5:35:09.0	8:26.0					
Team - Lemont				Finish Position - Inc.								
Т	eam S	core (places): Inc.		Average Time:								
1	8694	Ryan O'Donnell	Less Than 5		18:35.7	18:35.7	0:00.0					
2	8690	Jammir Aloya	Less Than 5		19:06.4	37:42.1	0:30.6					
3	8691	Ben Breszach	Less Than 5		20:15.6	57:57.8	1:39.8					
4	8692	Garret Calhoun	Less Than 5		21:11.6	1:19:09.5	2:35.8					

#### Run Down at the Barn Invite

## Final Team Results

Boys

J۷

# Class - 1 Cross Country Overall Cumulativ

Bib No Name	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)	Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:					
<ul><li>1 8599 Kenneth Wright</li><li>2 8590 Ashur Carthan</li></ul>	Less Than 5 Less Than 5		20:43.6 24:29.6	20:43.6 45:13.3	0:00.0 3:45.9	
Team - Lockport (Twp.)	Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:					
1 8726 Chris Johnson 2 8725 Alex Johnson	Less Than 5 Less Than 5		17:20.1 17:32.7	17:20.1 34:52.9	0:00.0 0:12.5	
Team - Chicago (Brother Rice)	Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:					
1 8576 Troy Bever	Less Than 5		20:49.9	20:49.9	0:00.0	